
 

 

 

 

CHRISTMAS and NEW YEARS 2018 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

MANITOBA & NORTHWEST ONTARIO  ONTARIO & NORTHEAST ONTARIO 

Friday Dec 21   Regular Schedule   Regular Schedule 

Saturday Dec 22  Regular Schedule   Closed 

Sunday Dec 23   Regular Schedule   Closed 

Monday Dec 24  Reduced Operations *  Reduced Operations * 

Tuesday Dec 25  Closed     Closed 

Wednesday Dec 26  Reduced Operations **  Closed 

Thursday Dec 27  Regular Schedule   Regular Schedule 

Friday Dec 28   Regular Schedule   Regular Schedule 

Saturday Dec 29  Regular Schedule   Closed 

Sunday Dec 30   Regular Schedule   Closed 

Monday Dec 31  Regular Schedule    Regular Schedule 

Tuesday Jan 01  Closed     Closed 

Wednesday Jan 02  Regular Schedule   Regular Schedule 

 

*  Terminals open for a.m. delivery only, no pickups. 

**Winnipeg Terminal open for receiving and scheduled pickups. No deliveries. 

If you have specific delivery or pick-up requirements please do not hesitate to contact your 

nearest Gardewine location or call us toll free at 1-800-282-800 (Wpg) or 1-888-818-7771 (Tor) 

and we will work with you in determining an effective solution. 

 

 

On behalf all Gardewine employees we wish you a safe and 

happy Holiday Season! 


